
It’s been a busy and exciting week at Burton Agnes and this weeks newsletter is 

bursting with photographs of all that we have done.  Our Jubilee Celebrations today 

have been a perfect ending to the half term.  We hope that you all have a lovely 

half term break and enjoy whatever plans you have to celebrate the Queens Plati-

num Jubilee.  Have a restful break and we will see you back in school on Tuesday 

7th June. 

Roman Invasion 

Class 3 had a fabulous day 

on Tuesday when they 

were visited by a Roman 

Soldier from Murton Park.  

The children thoroughly 

enjoyed being immersed in 

all things Roman and learnt 

lots of new knowledge and 

experienced looking at Ro-

man artifacts. 

A note from Mrs. Jameson 
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Diary Dates for Summer 2022 

Meet Dominica! 
This is Dominica!  Dominica is a corgi and will be 
spotted around Driffield from 2nd June along 
with many other corgis as part of Driffield Town 
Councils Jubilee celebrations.  Dominica will form 
part of a trail around the town where you can 
spot corgis and the commonwealth country they 
come from. 

Science Fun in Class 4 
What better way than to put your science knowledge from 
this half term to the test than to use all that you know to 
take part in a challenge relating to water resistance.  The 
children has to design and make boats using all of their 
knowledge and sail it.  The fastest across represented a suc-
cessful boat. 

 

Monday 6th June Staff Training Day—School 
Closed 

Tuesday 7th June School opens 

Friday 10th June Class 1 Special Mentions 

Friday 17th June Sports Day pm  

Wednesday 22nd June Class 4 David Hockney Experi-
ence day  

Friday 24th June Class 2 Special Mentions 

Friday 1st July Class 3 Special Mentions 

Friday 8th July Summer Fair PM 

Tuesday 12th July KS2 production  

Wednesday 13th July Class 4 Growing up talk 

Thursday 14th July Parents Afternoon 

Friday 15th July  Class 4 Special Mentions 

Friday 22nd July Leavers’ Service 11am  at church 

Whole school family picnic  

School Closes 

Monday 5th September  Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 6th September  School opens 

 



Jubilee Celebrations 

 


